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ItemNo

14285

14526

13411

13433

13561

15583

10107

15412

15356

10684

10673

12956

11960

12682

12270

10063

15711

12748

12572

15032

14396

15084

14995

13951

14062

38636

42057

13873

42060

13748

10840

10059

14571

14170

13463

14136

13726

11438

11423

10048

15711

11738

11493

10777

13652

13689

10026

13728

Description

Evaporator

Heat Exchanger

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Evaporator Fan Cover

Finger Guard

LED Light

Silicone Pad

Lamp Cover

End Piece For Lamp Cover

Lock

Key

Top Hinge

Door Bushing

Handle

Glass Door Complete

Nylon Washer

Filter Drier

Bottom Hinge

Enclose Bar(Gasket)

Shelf

Evaporator Cover

Shelf Clip

Rail For Shelves

Thermostat Box

Thermostat XR02CX Blue

Thermostat Blue

Thermostat DT-01

NTC Probe

NTC Probe for Thermostat DT-01

Light Switch

Bottom Panel

Nut

Adjustment Feet

Condenser Air Conductor

Fan

Condenser

Wire Clamp

Drain Hose

Clamp For Drain Pipe

Dry Filter Bracket

Filter Drier

Compressor HXL140A R600A

Drip Tray

Back Plate

Junction Box

Power Supply

Adaptor Bracket

Wire Holder
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